
Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 081 035, 036, 045 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 ™ SUB COMPACT CAULK GUN - 310C VERSION A - J2015

M12 PCG/310C
SERVICE PARTS DIAGRAM Apr-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 081 035, 036, 045 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 ™ SUB COMPACT CAULK GUN - 310C VERSION A - J2015

M12 PCG/310C
SERVICE PARTS DIAGRAM Apr-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 081 035, 036, 045 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 ™ SUB COMPACT CAULK GUN - 310C VERSION A - J2015

ITEM PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QTY (PCS)

1 633036001 RETAINING RING 1

3 693274001 RETURN SPRING 1

4 524663001 CLUTCH YOKE 1

5 - SLIDE CLUTCH 1

10 671261001 WASHER 1

11 611720001 INPUT GEAR 1

12 621391001 INPUT SHAFT 1

14 660031017 M3.5 X 15MM SCREW 14

24 524388001 SHUTTLE LOCK 1

25 305201001 LEFT COVER 1

26 634231001 WASHER 2

27 680337001 RETAINING RING 1

30C 522614003 CARTRIDGE CAP 1

31C 522618001 PLASTIC, TUBE CONE 1

32 692505001 DETENT SPRING 1

32C 692806001 600ML SAUSAGE TUBE, AL DIA 50.8 X 375MM \ SLIVER 1

32E 304894001 QUART CARTRIDGE CARRIAGE 1

33 633289001 DETENT 1

34C 201925002 SAUSAGE PLUNGER 1

34E 201924001 QUART PLUNGER 1

35 670028003 SPRING WASHER 2

35C 693295003 RACK FOR 600ML SAUSAGE STEEL 1

35E 693295009 RACK FOR QUART STEEL 1

36 660211006 M3 X 6MM SCREW 2

37 633690001 CLIP 1

37C 202214001 PLUNGER HANDLE 1

38 - HOUSING-LEFT 1

38C 661666001 HANDLE SCREW 1

39 350444001 SPEED DIAL 1

39C 633929001 STAMPING, BACK PLATE 1

40 670608002 RETAINING RING 1

41 524398001 INPUT GEAR 1

42C 201882001 20 OZ,ALUMINUM BARREL ASSEMBLY 1

45 693324001 SPRING 1

46 524447001 EOT ACTUATOR 1

47 524481001 LIGHT PIPE WITH FUEL GAUGE LABEL 1

48 - BATTERY CONTACT PLATE ASSEMBLY 1

49 - SWITCH 1

M12 PCG/310C
SERVICE PARTS LIST Apr-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 081 035, 036, 045 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 ™ SUB COMPACT CAULK GUN - 310C VERSION A - J2015

ITEM PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QTY (PCS)

50 - PCB ASSEMBLY 1

51 - HOUSING-RIGHT 1

52 660031022 M3.5 X 26MM SCREW 2

53 660031023 M3.5 X 10MM SCREW 1

55 522614003 CARTRIDGE MOUNTING CAP 1

56 633909001 WAVE WASHER 1

57 633626001 FLAT WASHER 1

58 524445001 HEX NUT 1

59 522619001 PLUNGER 1

60 661666001 M5 X .8 SCREW 2

61 305111001 10 OZ. CARTRIDGE HOLDER 1

62 693295010 10 OZ. RACK 1

63 524446001 RACK HANDLE 1

65 631542003 HOUSING CONNECTION CLIP 1

66 202207001 HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1

67 202216002 RIGHT COVER ASSEMBLY 1

68 203854005 SWITCH ASSEMBLY 1

69 202209001 10 OZ. ROD ASSEMBLY 1

70 202210002 CLUTCH GEAR ASSEMBLY 1

72 202211002 GEARCASE ASSEMBLY 1

73 202212002 OUTPUT GEAR ASSEMBLY 1

74 - EOT SWITCH 1

75 202213002 MOTOR ASSEMBLY WITH DRIVE HUB 1

76 - OUTPUT GEAR ASSEMBLY 1

77 941048039 SERVICE NAMEPLATE 1

1200 - TYPE P GREASE 1.5 oz/42g tube 1

M12 PCG/310C
SERVICE PARTS LIST Apr-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 081 035, 036, 045 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 ™ SUB COMPACT CAULK GUN - 310C VERSION A - J2015

M12 PCG/310C
SERVICE INSTRUCTION Apr-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 081 035, 036, 045 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 ™ SUB COMPACT CAULK GUN - 310C VERSION A - J2015

M12 PCG/310C
SERVICE INSTRUCTION Apr-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 081 035, 036, 045 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 ™ SUB COMPACT CAULK GUN - 310C VERSION A - J2015

M12 PCG/310C
SERVICE INSTRUCTION Apr-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia


